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Paramedic Program POC Name Email

Coahoma Community College Rhett Nelson rnelson@coahomacc.edu

Copiah-Lincoln Community College Brad Shirley brad.shirley@colin.edu

East Mississippi Community College Shedrick Hogan shogan@eastms.edu

Hinds Community College Thomas Goodwin thomas.goodwin@hindscc.edu

Holmes Community College Mark Galtelli mark.galtelli@holmescc.edu

Itawamba Community College Debbie Roebuck dmroebuck@iccms.edu

Jones College Benji Sessums benji.sessums@jcjc.edu

Meridian Community College Chris Lafferty claffert@meridiancc.edu 

Mississippi Gulf Coast Community College Ron Morgan ron.morgan@mgccc.edu

Northeast Mississippi Community College Carol Rodenborg carolr@northeast.edu

Northwest Mississippi Community College Leslie Duke jduke@northwestms.edu


